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@ Most words with s or ss in the middle end with -ible. It is also often
used after a soft “c” or “g” sound. Add -ible to complete these words.
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Waords ending with -able or -ible are frequently confused.

@ Often words ending in -able can be divided info fwo separate
words. Write these words.

able forespect="____ . able fo agree =

able fo enjoy = able fo accept =

@ Words that have i before the ending usually have -able.
This ending is also often used after either a hard “c” or
hard “g” sound. Add -able fo complete these words.
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@ When -able is added to words that end in e, remember to
drop the e. Write these words.

breathe + able = value + able =

adore +able= " forqieENERIE.

@ Words ending in -ible cannot be divided into two separate
words. Write these words.

sens + ible = terr + ible





